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16/03/2019 6/04/2019 27/04/2019 15/06/2019 10/08/2019 21/09/2019

JUNIORS

NIPPERS BIKE #

Addison White *

Balin Hartas * *

Billy Martin 213 * *

Blade Regan * * *

Chaise McPhee 17 * * *

Charlie Noonan 5 * * * *

Claire Collins * *

Cooper Oliver *

Cruze Chatfield *

Dante Greenaway 145 * * * *

David Taylor * * *

Dusty Price *

Edward Keen *

Edward Lonagan *

Ellie Statham * *

Emily Robinson *

Evie Robinson 87 * * *

Flynn Burgess 275 *

Flynn Jackett 18 * * *

Harper Clegg *

Harrison French *

Harrison Hughes *

Hudson Job 26 *

Hugh Carter * *

Hurley Miller * * * *

Ivy Menzies * * *

Jack Hughes *

Jack Marskell *

Jackson Goss *

Jade McDonald 268 * * *

Jakeb Cameron *

Koby Duff 75 * *

Lawson Claypole 11 * * *

Levi Roberts * *

Levi Statham * * *

Logan Stephens 247 * * *

Marco Curro 12 * * * *

Milkah Maxted * * *

Nicholas Witheriff * * * *

Oliver Price *

Oliver Staggs 14 *

Ollie Cale * *

Payton Epton 159 *

Rory Carter * *

Rusty Hatton *

Sam Russell *

Skye Jackett 28 * * *

Tai McManus * *

Thea Hardcastle *

Thor Heeley *

Tindall Tannor *

Tucker Job 95 *

Tyce Pettitt 11 * *

Tye Newstead 122 * *

Vassic Hawcroft 289 * *

Zach Turner 72 * * * *

7-9yrs 50cc High Powers BIKE #

Tyler Eade 273 102 99 58 105 364 1st

Zaidyn Mezaros 287 88 90 64 95 337 2nd

Lawson Bewley 78 72 75 49 84 280 3rd

Riley Stephens 247 74 84 58 216 4th

Will Cale 278 99 102 201 5th

Archie Job 14 92 92 6th

Ryder Saul 9 84 84 7th

Kiara Thomas 51 75 75 8th

Ivy Menzies 237 75 75 9th

Ryan Hunt 376 66 66 10th

Chase Melrose 19 65 65 11th

Beau Campbell 227 54 54 12th

William Turner 170 22 22 13th



7-10years 65cc BIKE #

Jake Doyle 155 105 70 95 105 375 1st

Hudson Miller 11 96 92 88 96 372 2nd

Tyler Eade 273 60 82 75 83 300 3rd

Zaidyn Mezaros 287 57 72 61 69 259 4th

Tommi Noonan T 60 66 64 69 259 5th

Jorden Menzies 237 73 84 79 236 6th

Liam Collins 191 66 73 63 202 7th

Will Cale 278 82 92 174 8th

Cody Penman 262 79 76 155 9th

Riley Stephens 247 70 64 134 10th

Ryan Hunt 376 53 64 117 11th

Kolbie Berry 8 50 63 113 12th

Riley Burnes 279 99 99 13th

Clancy O'Connor 17 86 86 14th

Patrick Edwards 624 86 86 15th

Beau Bailey 173 86 86 16th

Archie Job 14 77 77 17th

Brenden Connolly 31 75 75 18th

Ayrton Neale 998 71 71 19th

Chase Melrose 19 70 70 20th

Beau Jarvis 663 68 68 21st

Marely Stephens 63 66 66 22nd

Carter Beech 665 62 62 23rd

Tye Saul 7 61 61 24th

Levi Sims 38 58 58 25th

Kiara Chatfield 888 41 41 26th

10-12years 65cc BIKE #

Ryan Eade 177 99 105 88 105 397 1st

Aidon Walker 508 90 92 90 96 368 2nd

Emily Seeliger 310 84 84 80 28 276 3rd

Dylan McDonald 50 77 76 90 243 4th

Jake Amundsen 63 74 49 82 205 5th

Tabitha Newcomb 77 66 75 141 6th

Koby Leach 174 105 105 7th

Jack Deveson 254 102 102 8th

Keono Robinson 137 92 92 9th

Kai Melrose 47 88 88 10th

Mitchell Jackson 212 80 80 11th

Jobie Cross 668 72 72 12th

Jaxon Hartas 33 71 71 13th

9-12years 85cc BIKE #

Ryan Eade 177 96 105 102 102 405 1st

Emily Seeliger 310 86 92 76 58 312 2nd

Danielle McDonald 261 88 86 99 273 3rd

Aidon Walker 11 77 26 71 88 262 4th

Tabitha Newcomb 77 40 72 49 65 226 5th

Dylan McDonald 50 65 66 80 211 6th

Jake Amundsen 63 66 63 71 200 7th

Naite Berry 13 68 58 72 198 8th

Liam Collins 191 57 73 50 180 9th

Jade Chellas 231 75 75 150 10th

Braithen McManus 921 77 68 145 11th

Jaxon Hartas 33 59 60 119 12th

Jack Deveson 254 105 105 13th

Mitchell Jackson 212 90 90 14th

Kai Melrose 47 90 90 15th

Keono Robinson 137 88 88 16th

Luca Stevens 61 88 88 17th

Koby Leach 174 85 85 18th

Chloe Richards 766 69 69 19th

Benjamin Harding 38 67 67 20th

Patrick Edwards 624 56 56 21st



12-u16years 85cc BIKE #

Cooper Dudley 45 94 105 105 105 409 1st 

Harper O'Brien 383 71 84 96 80 331 2nd

Tas Berridge 298 49 74 86 75 284 3rd 

Tom O'Dwyer 333 74 92 90 256 4th 

Jayden Wellsmore 151 60 78 86 224 5th 

Lachlan Owston 206 88 94 182 6th 

Troy Robbins 25 69 75 144 7th 

Bailey Penman 262 52 72 124 8th 

Campbell Williams 211 105 105 9th 

Luke Chellas 278 96 96 10th 

Jonty Hatton 26 86 86 11th 

Jayke Seeliger 314 82 82 12th 

Ashleigh Hunt 377 30 47 77 13th 

Liam Jackson 215 73 73 14th 

Neo Robinson 139 73 73 15th 

Nate Barker 22 72 72 16th 

Nick Lovett 201 69 69 17th 

Billy King 333 69 69 18th 

Flynn Sommer 15 67 67 19th 

Levi Sayer 24 64 64 20th 

Jack Tudor 12 60 60 21st 

Jaryn Loadsman 88 54 54 22nd 

Connor Richards 594 51 51 23rd 

Ben Neale 990 44 44 24th 

Katarna Robinson 334 42 42 25th 

Betty Dray 506 24 24 26th 

Girls u12years BIKE #

Emily Seeliger 310 99 105 96 70 370 1st

Tabitha Newcomb 77 80 96 90 92 358 2nd

Danielle McDonald 261 102 105 207 3rd

Jade Chellas 231 88 99 187 4th

Ellie Statham 230 90 86 176 5th

Chloe Richards 766 84 84 6th

Kiara Chatfield 888 50 50 7th

Girls 12-u16years BIKE #

Jayde Dudley 345 105 105 105 105 420 1st

Emma Geale 198 94 96 80 270 2nd

Ashleigh Hunt 377 79 92 82 253 3rd

Lara Hardman 309 86 94 180 4th

Betty Dray 506 62 90 152 5th

Danielle McDonald 261 96 96 6th

Katarna Robinson 334 77 77 7th

125cc Junior Lites 13-u16years BIKE #

Dayne Turner 816 79 102 105 286 1st

Levi Box 26 62 84 105 251 2nd

Lachlan Owston 206 76 99 175 3rd

Ryder Dray 72 21 90 111 4th

Brock Deveson 271 102 102 5th

Connor McLaughlin 81 97 97 6th

Angus McNamara 315 96 96 7th

Campbell Williams 288 92 92 8th

Ashleigh Hunt 377 90 90 10th

Levi Sayer 24 67 67 11th

Colby Kilpatrick 159 67 67 12th

Liam Jackson 215 67 67 13th

Justin Harrow 111 56 56 14th

Riley Arabin 450 50 50 15th

Lachlan Boyling 49 41 41 16th

250cc Junior Lites 13-u16years BIKE #

Jayde Dudley 345 71 96 96 97 360 1st

Brodie Sargent 204 68 88 88 82 326 2nd

Ryder Dray 72 90 105 94 289 3rd

Emma Geale 198 69 86 74 229 4th

Seth Hardman 15 80 105 185 5th

Brenden Palmer 44 86 75 161 6th

Jayke Seeliger 314 100 100 7th

Betty Dray 506 20 78 98 8th

Connor McLaughlin 81 90 90 9th

Liam Jackson 215 85 85 10th

Riley Arabin 450 80 80 11th

Will O'Connor 216 71 71 12th

Justin Harrow 111 70 70 13th

Jeremy Waters 51 63 63 14th



Senior A Grade BIKE #

Jason Redding 52 93 84 105 105 387 1st

Jackson Cunningham 59 78 50 88 96 312 2nd

Chris Plummer 14 45 70 78 75 268 3rd

Sam Noonan 981 85 85 92 262 4th

Jarrod Bewerly 78 78 90 88 256 5th

Tom Geale 258 99 99 6th

Josh Ellison 322 97 97 7th

Scott Saul 99 87 87 8th

Jarrod Hardcastle 46 84 84 9th

Bailey Campbell-Behagg 256 84 84 10th

Jesse McKee 92 83 83 11th

Michael Kirkness 387 82 82 12th

Jake Madden 831 81 81 13th

Aaron Statham 23 78 78 14th

Cheyne Barker 27 75 75 15th

Tate Plummer 20 68 68 16th

Chris Kearns 11 66 66 17th

Scott Newton 255 65 65 18th

Anthony Gray 157 47 47 19th

Brunky King 111 45 45 20th

Ryan Heeley 56 0 0 21st

Senior Lites B BIKE #

Alex Middleton 32 99 102 100 301 1st

Zach Coverney 704 63 102 90 255 2nd

Charles Combes 26 76 74 97 247 3rd

Brett Lehane 579 86 99 185 4th

Tristan Hunt 375 77 99 176 5th

Lachlan Sargent 228 70 70 140 6th

Jake Stratton 15 66 71 137 7th

Bowe Maxted 20 39 64 103 8th

Matthew Young 27 102 102 9th

Connor Albert 107 88 88 10th

Ryan Clark 317 88 88 11th

Lochlan Hampson 420 86 86 12th

Nick Jackson 17 77 77 13th

Tom Pascoe 28 66 66 14th

Lewis Statham 13 47 47 15th

Corey Adamson 981 42 42 16th

Luke Newstead 122 41 41 17th

Theo Kersten 141 20 20 18th

Mitchell King 78 19 19 19th

Opens B BIKE #

Sheldon Kurtz 4 78 81 102 90 351 1st

Stephen Robinson 86 78 99 96 273 2nd

Guy Merrick 911 52 60 77 76 265 3rd

Jacob Stephens 247 45 57 72 73 247 4th

Luke Penman 262 9 63 83 75 230 5th

Bradley Penman 257 38 54 69 66 227 6th

Arum Berry 138 38 81 82 201 7th

Shane Menzies 237 56 65 72 193 8th

Lewis Mallia 711 94 65 159 9th

Aaron Statham 23 71 88 159 10th

Toby Jackett 432 19 86 105 11th

Josh Sruhan 294 105 105 12th

Jack Burcher 267 99 99 13th

Zach Madden 216 94 94 14th

Sam Duff 261 90 90 15th

Shayne Lawrence 41 85 85 16th

Sam Swain 214 81 81 17th

Connor Albert 107 80 80 18th

Matt Lavis 452 73 73 19th

Lachlan Skaarup 92 72 72 20th

Josh Doble 44 68 68 21st

Guy Loadsman 14 62 62 22nd

Jarrod Stace 11 56 56 23rd

Brett Lehane 579 44 44 24th

Sam Rutherford 271 43 43 25th

David Pusztai 737 41 41 26th

Craig Hale 942 22 22 27th

Cameron McManus 621 21 21 28th

Nathan Thomas 511 13 13 29th

Tom Pascoe 28 11 11 30th

Juke Kelly 375 10 10 31st

Theo Kersten 141 8 8 32nd

SENIORS



Womens 

Charlotte Waters 51 105 105

Brittany Peace 213 96 96

Over 35's BIKE #

Jason Redding 52 99 105 105 105 414 1st

Mitchell Turner 472 88 90 92 84 354 2nd

Jacob Stephens 247 68 48 70 72 258 3rd

Rod King 78 52 59 65 76 252 4th

Luke Penman 262 21 73 79 77 250 5th

Cameron McManus 621 80 76 85 241 6th

Toby Jackett 432 58 88 90 236 7th

Shane Menzies 237 72 73 69 214 8th

William King 8 70 67 75 212 9th

Jeremy Newcomb 77 59 62 121 10th

Jarrod Hardcastle 46 102 102 11th

Jeff Dray 72 96 96 12th

Matt Jackson 37 92 92 13th

Matt Lavis 452 88 88 14th

Cheyne Barker 27 75 75 15th

Jason McDonald 54 72 72 16th

Craig Hale 942 64 64 17th

Nathan Thomas 511 63 63 18th

Ty Waters 51/5 61 61 19th

Michael Kersten 333 55 55 20th

Peter Collado 76 40 40 21st

Franklin Coveny Jr 101 21 21 22nd

All Powers B BIKE #

Guy Merrick 911 80 77 94 88 339 1st

Stephen Robinson 86 90 105 102 297 2nd

Arum Berry 138 75 92 92 259 3rd

Luke Penman 262 56 83 139 4th

Brad Penman 257 54 78 132 5th

Charles Combes 26 30 78 108 6th

Jack Burcher 267 95 95 7th

Lewis Mallia 711 28 67 95 8th

Shayne Lawrence 41 91 91 9th

Jarrod Stace 11 78 78 10th

Sam Swain 214 78 78 11th

Theo Kersten 141 69 69 12th

Sam Duff 261 67 67 13th

Zach Madden 216 60 60 14th

Brett Lehane 579 25 32 57 15th

Ryan Clark 317 55 55 16th

Sam Rutherford 271 50 50 17th

David Pusztai 737 46 46 18th

Michael Kersten 333 40 40 19th

Matthew Young 27 30 30 20th

Josh Doble 44 23 23 21st

All Powers A BIKE #

Chris Plummer 14 54 84 84 84 306 1st

Jarrod Bewely 78 94 94 99 287 2nd

Jackson Cunningham 59 60 25 97 102 284 3rd

Tom Geale 258 105 105 4th

Scott Saul 99 102 102 5th

Sam Noonan 981 100 100 6th

Michael Kirkness 387 90 90 7th

Jesse McKee 92 90 90 8th

Jake Madden 831 88 88 9th

Bailey Campbell-Behagg 256 67 67 10th

Anthony Gray 157 51 51 11th

Brunky King 111 51 51 12th

Josh Ellison 322 28 28 13th

Ryan Heeley 56 24 24 14th

* races have been scored by 2-3 scorers and checked and collated by the Race Secretary. Any queries on points need to be

emailed to the Club within 48hrs of results being displayed. 

* Thank you to our scorers! 


